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Sunil Rana

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Sunil Rana
Postcode B44 8PX

Date of birth June 1984
Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

KNIGHT SILVERSMITH GROUP
LIMITED

A & J FOODS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CHA PANNI LIMITED

HAMILTON SAUNDERS LIMITED
V & S FOODS LIMITED

LOVE PERI PERI LIMITED

LOVE PIRIPIRI LIMITED

PEARL AND EVERETT LTD
PEARL AND EVERETT LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
14979626

11361429

Number

11906437
11710148
11324641
07771350
07695126
06950424
06950424

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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913931758

913931758

Freelance Accountancy Services,
138 Hawthorn Road

Birmingham

West Midlands
United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

04/07/2023

15/05/2018

App. Date
23/03/2020
04/12/2018
23/04/2018
13/09/2011
06/07/2011
02/07/2009
02/07/2009

Res. Date
03/12/2020

12/06/2019

Director

Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary



